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Hall Family Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Real Estate Properties ( Australian - Residential)

11 - 57 White Gum Drive, JANEBROOK WA 6056

557,442.76560,194.141.00 476,466.14 0.00 0.00476,466.14 80,976.62 0.000.00(2,751.38)29/03/202210/12/2013

560,194.14 557,442.761.00 (2,751.38) 476,466.14 476,466.14 0.00 0.00 80,976.62 0.00 0.00

560,194.14 557,442.76 0.00 0.00 80,976.62 0.00 0.001.00 (2,751.38) 476,466.14 476,466.14

1.00 560,194.14 557,442.76 (2,751.38) 476,466.14 476,466.14 0.00 0.00 80,976.62 0.00 0.00
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